
Senate Attendance Record 2023-2024 11/7/23

38 Name Email Phone Number Senate Seat
Abington, Beckett bfabingt@go.olemiss.edu Health/Wellness

Earl Wilson, Edward ewilson3@go.olemiss.edu
 Bush, Adavion adbush@go.olemiss.edu
Antes, Greyson gtantes@go.olemiss.edu 3149149675 At-Large

Ball, Caleb cbball@go.olemiss.edu 6623970025 Liberal Arts
Beasley, Nathan nrbeasle@go.olemiss.edu (731) 333-6402 Business Administration 

Boomgarden, Justin jfboomga@go.olemiss.edu 630-729-4659 Academic/Professional
Bustillos, Brittany bbustill@go.olemiss.edu 6015774003 Special Interest
Callahan, Connor cmcallah@go.olemiss.edu (229) 300-8194 Pharmacy
Cayson, Nakiya ntcayson@go.olemiss.edu 662-523-1442 NPHC
Clunan, Grant gcclunan@go.olemiss.edu 6159250879 IFC

Felty, Ryleigh Anne rafelty@go.olemiss.edu (912)222-9666 Panhellenic
Ferguson, Hayden phfergus@go.olemiss.edu 4698344341 University Department Sponsored

Graves, James jrgrave2@go.olemiss.edu Academic/Professional
Hasley, AJ ajhasley@go.olemiss.edu 601-278-8485 Engineering

Hendrix, Eron eihendri@go.olemiss.edu 662-322-1929 Applied Sciences
Henry, Jack jwhenry@go.olemiss.edu Applied Sciences
Heskett, AJ ajhesket@go.olemiss.edu 6787792002 Service/Philanthropic

Holland, Garrett glhollan@go.olemiss.edu Special Interest
Jaentschke, Farah fejaents@go.olemiss.edu 601-918-3144 Cultural/Multicultural

Johnson, Deja dajohns1@go.olemiss.edu 662-304-6123 NPHC
Jones, Colton cljone13@go.olemiss.edu (601) 670-0476 Political
Kelly, Taylor stkelly1@go.olemiss.edu 6014808646 Liberal Arts

Littleton, Riley rmlittle@go.olemiss.edu 6624208498 Health/Wellness
Lutz, Hayleigh hblutz@go.olemiss.edu (217) 972-7134 Graduate School
Giang, Kien   tgiang@go.olemiss.edu

Milam, Ewing kemilam@go.olemiss.edu 6015175684 Business Administration
Milroy, Caroline cmilroy@go.olemiss.edu 9547980815 At-Large
Mitchell, Jacks jbmitch5@go.olemiss.edu 2514546559 Sport Club

Morgan, Jackson jcmorga6@go.olemiss.edu 601-938-5442 Sport Club
Nichols, Andrew amnicho7@go.olemiss.edu 7047762537 At-Large
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Orwig, McKay morwig@go.olemiss.edu 8153709882 Panhellenic
Pentecost, William wpenteco@go.olemiss.edu 769-232-6291 Religious
Pierce, Hayden hcpierce@go.olemiss.edu (615) 917-9576 At-Large
Reeves, Cole jcreeves@go.olemiss.edu 2283275004 Student Governance

Rios, Cam cerios@go.olemiss.edu 8136900814 Religious 
Roberts, Riley rlrober3@go.olemiss.edu (662) 357-8219 Liberal Arts
Rushing, Riley rerushin@go.olemiss.edu 2286977459 Applied Sciences

Scruggs, Jackson jfscrugg@go.olemiss.edu 6628014078 Student Governance
Shelton, Zach ztshelto@go.olemiss.edu (601) 213-6111 Cultural/Multicultural 
Skeen, Kaitlyn keskeen@go.olemiss.edu (662)-609-7889 Liberal Arts

Smith Jr., David dsmith14@go.olemiss.edu 662-913-9643 Campus Equity/Advocacy
Taylor, Caroline cmtayl10@go.olemiss.edu 281-686-4739 Business Administration
Templet, Wesley wtemplet@go.olemiss.edu 9854149880 University Department Sponsored

Waldrop, Madison mmwaldro@go.olemiss.edu (205) 903-5246 Journalism & New Media
Ware, Yasmine ytware@go.olemiss.edu 769-257-2813 Campus Equity/Advocacy
Watts, Hannah hwatts1@go.olemiss.edu 6019134108 Education

Wildman, Elizabeth kewildma@go.olemiss.edu 6015772984 Political
Williams, Emma ekwilli3@go.olemiss.edu 6015964172 Business Administration

Williamson, Blake bawill14@go.olemiss.edu 6624013842 Liberal Arts
Yates, Gully wgyates@go.olemiss.edu 2282338427 Accounting
Yoste, John jgyoste@go.olemiss.edu 6019428934 IFC

Excused Absence- Green
Unexcused Absence- Blue
Proxy- Purple


